



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	04040005	RIVET,TUBULAR,BRASS,1/8X5/32	3
2	04050010	RETAINER,"C"WASHER,.203DIA PIN	1
3	04050013	SPRING,PLUNGER RETURN	1
4	04050073	WIRE, SW, 5/25g, 2" FP	1
5	04060005-01	STUD,#6MTG,.7G	1
6	04060033-01	BUSHING,PIVOT,REJECT LEVER	1
7	04060034-11	PLUNGER,REJECT,FP,SS	1
8	04900003	RECEPTACLE,COIN,RETURN	1
9	04900008	FP, 3", CW, 1.000 X .104, \$1, ATL	1
10	04900016-02	BRKT,LOWER MTG,ADJ CHUTE	1
11	04900017	CHUTE,LWR COIN	1
12	04900018-51	BRKT,ADJ GUIDE	1
13	04900019-00	CHUTE, ENTRY, 10 °, SS	1
14	04900020-02	BRKT,MECH RETAINING	1
15	04900021-51	LEVER,REJECT	1
16	04900022-51	CHUTE,ENTRY,COVER,FRONT	1
17	04900047-01	BRKT,COIL,BLOCK OUT	1
18	08250105	COIL, CREM, 12VDC, 3/16 PIN	1
19	08290009	SW, COIN, WD, .187 TERM, 90°, TKT	1
20	10130013	MECH, USA, 25C, 4B	1
21	400-6	NUT, 6-32 X 1/4 HEX NUT	1
22	600-10	WASHER,.220 X .374 X .062, NYLON	3
23	600-6	WASHER, FLAT #6	1
24	606-110N	WASHER,NYLON .120ID X .28OD X .025THK	1
25	P-104-4-11	SCREW, 4-40 X 11/16, PHIL, PH, MS	2
26	P-104-6-7	SCREW, 6-32 X 7/16, PHIL, PH, MS	1
27	P-166-6-4	SCREW,6-32X1/4,PHIL,PH,W/SEMS	1
28	P-190-6-2	SCREW, 6-32 X 1/8, PHIL, PH, SERRATED	2
29	P-221-4-5	SCREW, 4 X 5/16, PHIL, TYPE45, PLASTITE	2
30	P-221-4-8	SCREW, 4 X 1/2, PHIL, TYPE45, PLASTITE	2
31	PSQ-216-6-4	SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4, PHIL/SQUARE, PH	1

00	7443	RELEASED	10/11/2010
REV.	ECO	DESCRIPTION	DATE/BY

REVISION COLUMN

<b>COIN MECHANISMS INC.</b> 400 REGENCY DR. GLENDALE HEIGHTS, IL 60139	<b>TITLE</b> FP ASSY, CW, USA, 25C, 3", 115VAC COMP			
	STANDARD TOLERANCES FRACTIONS= ± 1/64 ANGLES= ± 1° .XX= ± 0.010 .XXX= ± 0.005 HOLE DIA.= ± 0.002 CRITICAL SYMBOLS	DRAWN CHKD APP	DF DATE DATE	DATE DATE DATE
This drawing is the property of and contains proprietary information of Coin Mechanisms, Inc. The drawing shall be returned upon request and is not to be copied or disclosed without written authorization and will not be used in any way detrimental to the interests of Coin Mechanisms	SIZE <b>B</b>	DWG NO. <b>90010123</b>		
	G:\MECH\DWG\REL\9001\ASSEMBLY\		SCALE: 1:4	Sheet 1 of 1